




Team Standing
Meet: Salt Lake City NCAA Regional Final
Date: 4/03/2021
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4/03/2021 8:50pm

# Team Name Vault Bars Beam Floor Final
 1 Utah  49.225  49.475  49.600  49.625 197.925
 2 LSU  49.475  49.275  49.525  49.475 197.750
 3 Arizona State  49.300  49.525  49.450  49.325 197.600
 3 Kentucky  49.325  49.400  49.525  49.350 197.600
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Utah Place:  1
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 801 Alexia Burch   9.875   9.825   9.900
 803 Cammy Hall   9.825
 805 Cristal Isa   9.575   9.900   9.950   9.850  39.275
 806 Emilie LeBlanc   9.900
 807 Maile O'Keefe   9.850   9.950   9.950   9.950  39.700
 808 Abby Paulson   9.850   9.950   9.900
 809 Adrienne Randall   9.850
 810 Jaedyn Rucker   9.950   9.925
 811 Alani Sabado   9.875
 812 Sydney Soloski   9.950
 813 Lucy Stanhope   9.725   9.850   9.900

Totals:  49.225  49.475  49.600  49.625 197.925

LSU Place:  2
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 501 Elena Arenas   9.875
 502 Sierra Ballard   9.900
 503 Chase Brock   9.825   9.850
 504 Haleigh Bryant  10.000   9.850   9.350
 505 Reagan Campbell   9.925
 506 Bridget Dean   9.925
 507 Christina Desiderio   9.900   9.875
 508 Olivia Dunne   9.850
 509 Sami Durante   9.900   9.950
 510 Sarah Edwards   9.850   9.850
 512 Kiya Johnson   9.900   9.325   9.150   9.950  38.325
 515 Alyona Shchennikova   9.850   9.825   9.825   9.900  39.400

Totals:  49.475  49.275  49.525  49.475 197.750

Arizona State Place:  3
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 201 Cassi Barbanente   9.850   9.875
 202 Juliette Boyer   9.850
 203 Sarah Clark   9.925   9.200   9.850
 204 Jasmine Gutierrez   9.900   9.800
 206 Cairo Leonard-Baker   9.850   9.950   9.875
 207 Jada Mangahas   9.850   9.875
 210 Gracie Reeves   9.900   9.825
 211 Hannah Scharf   9.800   9.900   9.900   9.900  39.500
 212 Anaya Smith   9.900
 213 Megan Thompson   9.875
 214 Emily White   9.850   9.875   9.875

Totals:  49.300  49.525  49.450  49.325 197.600

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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Kentucky Place:  4
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 401 Raina Albores   9.850   9.850
 402 Josie Angeny   9.825   9.875   9.950   9.900  39.550
 403 Bailey Bunn   9.800   9.850   9.925   9.750  39.325
 405 Hailey Davis   9.825
 406 Kaitlin Deguzman   9.425
 407 Anna Haigis   9.900
 409 Shealyn Luksik   9.800
 410 Isabella Magnelli   9.825   9.850
 412 Cally Nixon   9.900   9.900
 413 Arianna Patterson   9.875   9.825
 414 Raena Worley   9.900   9.950   9.950   9.950  39.750

Totals:  49.325  49.400  49.525  49.350 197.600

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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All-Around Results
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Place Num Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score
  1  414 Raena Worley Kentucky   9.900   9.950   9.950   9.950  39.750
  2  807 Maile O'Keefe UTAH   9.850   9.950   9.950   9.950  39.700
  3  402 Josie Angeny Kentucky   9.825   9.875   9.950   9.900  39.550
  4  211 Hannah Scharf Arizona St   9.800   9.900   9.900   9.900  39.500
  5  515 Alyona Shchennikova LSU   9.850   9.825   9.825   9.900  39.400
  6  403 Bailey Bunn Kentucky   9.800   9.850   9.925   9.750  39.325
  7  805 Cristal Isa UTAH   9.575   9.900   9.950   9.850  39.275
  8  512 Kiya Johnson LSU   9.900   9.325   9.150   9.950  38.325
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  504 Haleigh Bryant LSU  10.000
  2  810 Jaedyn Rucker Utah   9.950
  3  212 Anaya Smith Arizona State   9.900
  3  414 Raena Worley Kentucky   9.900
  3  412 Cally Nixon Kentucky   9.900
  3  512 Kiya Johnson LSU   9.900
  7  801 Alexia Burch Utah   9.875
  7  413 Arianna Patterson Kentucky   9.875
  7  501 Elena Arenas LSU   9.875
 10  807 Maile O'Keefe Utah   9.850
 10  214 Emily White Arizona State   9.850
 10  201 Cassi Barbanente Arizona State   9.850
 10  206 Cairo Leonard-Baker Arizona State   9.850
 10  207 Jada Mangahas Arizona State   9.850
 10  515 Alyona Shchennikova LSU   9.850
 10  510 Sarah Edwards LSU   9.850
 17  803 Cammy Hall Utah   9.825
 17  410 Isabella Magnelli Kentucky   9.825
 17  402 Josie Angeny Kentucky   9.825
 17  503 Chase Brock LSU   9.825
 21  211 Hannah Scharf Arizona State   9.800
 21  403 Bailey Bunn Kentucky   9.800
 23  813 Lucy Stanhope Utah   9.725
 24  805 Cristal Isa Utah   9.575
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  807 Maile O'Keefe Utah   9.950
  1  206 Cairo Leonard-Baker Arizona State   9.950
  1  414 Raena Worley Kentucky   9.950
  4  203 Sarah Clark Arizona State   9.925
  5  806 Emilie LeBlanc Utah   9.900
  5  805 Cristal Isa Utah   9.900
  5  211 Hannah Scharf Arizona State   9.900
  5  412 Cally Nixon Kentucky   9.900
  5  509 Sami Durante LSU   9.900
 10  811 Alani Sabado Utah   9.875
 10  201 Cassi Barbanente Arizona State   9.875
 10  214 Emily White Arizona State   9.875
 10  402 Josie Angeny Kentucky   9.875
 14  808 Abby Paulson Utah   9.850
 14  202 Juliette Boyer Arizona State   9.850
 14  403 Bailey Bunn Kentucky   9.850
 14  503 Chase Brock LSU   9.850
 14  508 Olivia Dunne LSU   9.850
 14  504 Haleigh Bryant LSU   9.850
 20  801 Alexia Burch Utah   9.825
 20  405 Hailey Davis Kentucky   9.825
 20  515 Alyona Shchennikova LSU   9.825
 23  409 Shealyn Luksik Kentucky   9.800
 24  512 Kiya Johnson LSU   9.325
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Individual Results on Balance Beam
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  805 Cristal Isa Utah   9.950
  1  808 Abby Paulson Utah   9.950
  1  807 Maile O'Keefe Utah   9.950
  1  414 Raena Worley Kentucky   9.950
  1  402 Josie Angeny Kentucky   9.950
  1  509 Sami Durante LSU   9.950
  7  403 Bailey Bunn Kentucky   9.925
  7  506 Bridget Dean LSU   9.925
  7  505 Reagan Campbell LSU   9.925
 10  801 Alexia Burch Utah   9.900
 10  211 Hannah Scharf Arizona State   9.900
 10  204 Jasmine Gutierrez Arizona State   9.900
 10  210 Gracie Reeves Arizona State   9.900
 10  507 Christina Desiderio LSU   9.900
 15  213 Megan Thompson Arizona State   9.875
 15  214 Emily White Arizona State   9.875
 17  813 Lucy Stanhope Utah   9.850
 17  809 Adrienne Randall Utah   9.850
 17  401 Raina Albores Kentucky   9.850
 17  410 Isabella Magnelli Kentucky   9.850
 21  413 Arianna Patterson Kentucky   9.825
 21  515 Alyona Shchennikova LSU   9.825
 23  203 Sarah Clark Arizona State   9.200
 24  512 Kiya Johnson LSU   9.150
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  807 Maile O'Keefe Utah   9.950
  1  812 Sydney Soloski Utah   9.950
  1  414 Raena Worley Kentucky   9.950
  1  512 Kiya Johnson LSU   9.950
  5  810 Jaedyn Rucker Utah   9.925
  6  808 Abby Paulson Utah   9.900
  6  813 Lucy Stanhope Utah   9.900
  6  211 Hannah Scharf Arizona State   9.900
  6  407 Anna Haigis Kentucky   9.900
  6  402 Josie Angeny Kentucky   9.900
  6  502 Sierra Ballard LSU   9.900
  6  515 Alyona Shchennikova LSU   9.900
 13  207 Jada Mangahas Arizona State   9.875
 13  206 Cairo Leonard-Baker Arizona State   9.875
 13  507 Christina Desiderio LSU   9.875
 16  805 Cristal Isa Utah   9.850
 16  203 Sarah Clark Arizona State   9.850
 16  401 Raina Albores Kentucky   9.850
 16  510 Sarah Edwards LSU   9.850
 20  210 Gracie Reeves Arizona State   9.825
 21  204 Jasmine Gutierrez Arizona State   9.800
 22  403 Bailey Bunn Kentucky   9.750
 23  406 Kaitlin Deguzman Kentucky   9.425
 24  504 Haleigh Bryant LSU   9.350
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